
 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 HCWA Fee Schedule 
 

 
All fees are reviewed on an annual basis.  All fees and services are subject to availability. 

 

 

Category Fee  HST Total 

       

 
Annual Membership $10 Exempt $10 

       

 
Berth Rental    

 

 

    Berth – Daily / w Shore Power 
    Berth – Weekly / w Shore Power 
    Berth – Monthly / w Shore Power 
    Berth – Whole Season / w Shore Power 

$40 / $50 
$225 / $250  
$700 / $750 

$2,000 / $2,115 

Included 

$40 / $50 
$225 / $250  
$700 / $750 

$2,000 / $2,115 
 

 
Berth - Multi Year    

 

 

    Non-Refundable / Non-Transferrable Deposit* 
    Annual Berth Fee 

$2,500 
$1,000 

$375 
$150 

$2,875  
$1,150 

  Shore Power – 10 / 20 Amp – Per Season $100 / $200 $15 / $30 $115 / $230  

      

 
Mooring Rental    

 

 

    Mooring – Daily  
    Mooring – Weekly 
    Mooring – Monthly 
    Mooring -Whole Season 

$30 
$150 
$300 
$750 

Included 

$30 
$150 
$300 
$750 

 

 
    

 

 
Annual Private Mooring Registration Fee $55 $8.25 $63.25 

 

 
    

 

 
Tender Docking – Season $50 $7.50 $57.50 

 

 
Dry Sail / Small Boat - Season $200 $30 $230 

       

 

Winter Storage - Limited Availability 
$1.75 x length x beam 

Minimum $200  
Plus HST As Calculated 

       

 
Wharf Derrick – Per Use   

 
 

 
 

 

     Non – HCWA 
     HCWA Member** 

$115 
$30 

Included 
Included 

$115 
$30  

 

* Please refer to the Hubbards Community Waterfront Association’s Application to Lease Berth for details. 
 
** A discount is provided to those who pay for other services provided by the HCWA (Multi-Year Berth Lease, Yearly Berth 
Rental, Yearly Mooring Rental, Annual Mooring Registration, Tender Docking, Winter or Summer Storage, Summer Dry Sail). 
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