

HCWA Fee Schedule

All fees are reviewed on an annual basis. All fees and services are subject to availability.

Category	Fee	HST	Total
Annual Membership	\$10	Exempt	\$10
Berth Rental			
Berth – Daily / w Shore Power	\$40 / \$50	Included	\$40 / \$50
Berth – Weekly / w Shore Power	\$225 / \$250		\$225 / \$250
Berth – Monthly / w Shore Power	\$700 / \$750		\$700 / \$750
Berth – Whole Season / w Shore Power	\$2,000 / \$2,115		\$2,000 / \$2,115
Berth - Multi Year			
Non-Refundable / Non-Transferrable Deposit*	\$2,500	\$375	\$2,875
Annual Berth Fee	\$1,000	\$150	\$1,150
Shore Power – 10 / 20 Amp – Per Season	\$100 / \$200	\$15 / \$30	\$115 / \$230
Mooring Rental			
Mooring – Daily	\$30	Included	\$30
Mooring – Weekly	\$150		\$150
Mooring – Monthly	\$300		\$300
Mooring -Whole Season	\$750		\$750
Annual Private Mooring Registration Fee	\$55	\$8.25	\$63.25
Tender Docking – Season	\$50	\$7.50	\$57.50
Dry Sail / Small Boat - Season	\$200	\$30	\$230
Winter Storage - Limited Availability	\$1.75 x length x beam	Plus HST	As Calculated
	Minimum \$200		7.13 Calculated
Wharf Darrick Dar Hea			
Wharf Derrick – Per Use Non – HCWA	Ć11F	Included	Ć11F
	\$115	Included	\$115
HCWA Member**	\$30	Included	\$30

^{*} Please refer to the Hubbards Community Waterfront Association's Application to Lease Berth for details.

^{**} A discount is provided to those who pay for other services provided by the HCWA (Multi-Year Berth Lease, Yearly Berth Rental, Yearly Mooring Rental, Annual Mooring Registration, Tender Docking, Winter or Summer Storage, Summer Dry Sail).